
RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe Ville de
Venise

Venise 2013-03-16 S F M I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank Points Name Nationality BirthDate

1 48 CASSARA Andrea ITA 1984-01-03

2 39 MEINHARDT Gerek USA 1990-07-27

3 30 BALDINI Andrea ITA 1985-12-19

3 30 JOPPICH Peter GER 1982-12-21

5 21 DAVIS James-Andrew GBR 1991-07-03

6 21 LI Hua CHN 1988-04-08

7 21 SEDOV Artem RUS 1984-03-26

8 21 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles USA 1989-12-03

9 12 MA Jianfei CHN 1984-07-29

10 12 CHOI Byungchul KOR 1981-10-24

11 12 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 1985-07-09

12 12 AVOLA Giorgio ITA 1989-05-08

13 12 FOCONI Alessio ITA 1989-11-22

14 12 GANEEV Renal RUS 1985-01-13

15 12 BYK Siarhei BLR 1990-07-08

16 12 GUSTINELLI Johann GER 1987-11-01

17 6 MASSIALAS Alexander USA 1994-04-20

18 6 ASPROMONTE Valerio ITA 1987-03-16

19 6 BACHMANN Sebastian GER 1986-11-24

20 6 KIM Minkyu KOR 1990-06-19

21 6 LEFORT Enzo FRA 1991-09-29

22 6 RAJSKI Leszek POL 1983-11-25

23 6 TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul FRA 1990-03-28

24 6 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 1988-02-11

25 6 VAN HAASTER Maximilien CAN 1992-06-19

25 6 KOMISSAROV Dmitry RUS 1990-02-12

27 6 BIONDO Tobia ITA 1989-05-16

28 6 MAJEWSKI Michal POL 1987-02-23

29 6 WESSELS Andre GER 1981-10-21

30 6 JOURNET Benoit FRA 1987-02-28

31 6 MIYAKE Ryo JPN 1990-12-24

32 6 MERTINE Julien FRA 1988-06-25

33 3 AKHMATKHUZIN Artur RUS 1988-05-21

34 3 IMBODEN Race USA 1993-04-17

35 3 KRUSE Richard GBR 1983-07-30

36 3 LE PECHOUX Erwan FRA 1982-01-13

37 3 JANDA Michal POL 1991-04-12

38 3 SAFIN Timur RUS 1992-08-04

39 3 MINUTO Martino ITA 1988-04-07

40 3 LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne CAN 1989-05-12

41 3 MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR 1990-05-11

42 3 CHEN Weiquan CHN 1991-06-19

43 3 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 1983-06-29

44 3 GLONEK Radoslaw POL 1983-09-24

45 3 BRAUN Marius GER 1989-09-21



Rank Points Name Nationality BirthDate

45 3 OSMANSKI Pawel POL 1989-05-02

47 3 FUJINO Daiki JPN 1987-05-28

48 3 NISTA Lorenzo ITA 1993-01-21

49 3 DUDEY Michael USA 1993-10-10

50 3 YUNES Klod UKR 1989-07-09

51 3 CHIDA Kenta JPN 1985-08-02

51 3 HA Taegyu KOR 1989-12-20

53 3 FIJOLIC Vedran CRO 1993-09-17

54 3 SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1984-05-26

55 3 KAWIECKI Pawel POL 1981-11-05

56 3 KHOVANSKIY Alexey RUS 1987-06-09

57 3 CADOT Jeremy FRA 1986-11-07

58 3 CHANG Jerry USA 1994-11-04

59 3 SAUCEDO Felipe Guillermo ARG 1988-04-18

60 3 MELIA Rhys GBR 1990-04-11

61 3 MARCILLOUX Marcel FRA 1980-10-03

62 3 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 1992-11-11

63 3 SIMON Vincent FRA 1990-04-09

63 3 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 1994-05-02

65 0 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 1984-07-18

66 0 GAROZZO Daniele ITA 1992-08-04

67 0 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR 1989-07-05

68 0 HATOEL Maor ISR 1985-12-14

69 0 SON Young Ki KOR 1985-05-30

70 0 ARIZAGA Raul MEX 1989-09-13

71 0 ONIZAWA Daima JPN 1991-11-10

72 0 CHEN Haiwei CHN 1994-12-30

73 0 LUPERI Edoardo ITA 1993-09-11

74 0 DARABAN Radu ROU 1983-06-06

75 0 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 1990-01-11

76 0 BORST Sebastiaan NED 1984-01-26

77 0 FARK Frederic GER 1991-02-26

78 0 ALVEAR Anibal CHI 1989-12-18

79 0 PRANZ Rene AUT 1985-08-04

79 0 KOLTYGO Volodymyr UKR 1989-02-14

81 0 WOO Michael USA 1994-06-06

82 0 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 1990-07-25

83 0 SCHENKEL Eli CAN 1992-09-11

84 0 NOITE Alvaro POR 1990-02-22

85 0 KITAGAWA Ryunosuke JPN 1991-06-13

86 0 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 1992-04-26

87 0 RIGIN Dmitry RUS 1985-04-10

88 0 TOFALIDES Alex GBR 1993-03-13

89 0 ALVEAR Felipe CHI 1985-08-25

90 0 WILLETTE David USA 1991-07-31

91 0 ULASIK Yauheni BLR 1987-07-29

92 0 LARI Tommaso ITA 1990-12-05

93 0 TOLDO Guilherme BRA 1992-09-01

94 0 KROEPLIN Moritz GER 1991-04-04

95 0 BARRERA Stefano ITA 1980-01-12



Rank Points Name Nationality BirthDate

96 0 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 1989-07-18

97 0 PLA VALLBE Jorge ESP 1992-05-08

98 0 SURWILLO Jakub POL 1993-12-21

99 0 SANITA Andre GER 1992-03-28

100 0 LECOCQ Hans Joachim BEL 1991-10-10

101 0 COOK Keith GBR 1981-01-19

102 0 JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO 1980-01-31

103 0 LIM Alex CAN 1986-01-08

104 0 NEMETH Gabor HUN 1993-02-24

105 0 PELLETIER Jose Alberto MEX 1993-04-16

106 0 SCAVASIN Fernando BRA 1984-11-24

107 0 ESPERON Rafael ESP 1990-03-11

108 0 COOKE Christopher IRL 1983-04-17

109 0 KREJCIK Jan CZE 1991-06-07

110 0 SOUZA Joao Antonio BRA 1983-08-23

110 0 PAGHIEV Boris MDA 1989-06-05

112 0 SHIMBO Heitor BRA 1983-03-05

113 0 ALEXANDER David IRL 1986-03-19

114 0 TEIXEIRA Diogo POR 1988-05-13

115 0 STUEHLER Sven AUT 1991-08-29

116 0 BLAZEJEWSKI Tomasz CAN 1992-06-02

116 0 KWAK Lae Hyuk KOR 1983-04-15

118 0 TELNYKH Taras UKR 1991-03-07

118 0 XAVIER Marco BRA 1987-06-16

120 0 KOPER Damian POL 1992-05-25

121 0 GILL Alexander AUT 1992-08-09

122 0 ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 1987-01-20

123 0 SILVA Ruben CHI 1987-02-24

123 0 MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Octavio MEX 1995-02-24

125 0 OKIMOTO Takuro JPN 1993-03-21

126 0 OU Feng Ming TPE 1987-03-14
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Compétition Lieu Date Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve Type

Coupe Ville de Venise Venise 16.03.2013 Senior Fleuret M Individuelle GP
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SIMON Vincent
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33

32

LALONDE TURBIDE Etienne
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CHIDA Kenta
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MERTINE Julien
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LI Hua
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CHEN Weiquan

BIONDO Tobia

CHN
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LEFORT Enzo

YUNES Klod
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UKR 15/6
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BYK Siarhei

LE PECHOUX Erwan

BLR

FRA 15/14
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AVOLA Giorgio

KHOVANSKIY Alexey

ITA

RUS 14/13
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JOURNET Benoit

JANDA Michal

FRA

POL 15/10
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40

SEDOV Artem

GLONEK Radoslaw

RUS

POL 15/9

79

6

MELIA Rhys

ASPROMONTE Valerio

GBR

ITA 15/12

8

74

CHEREMISINOV Alexey

SAUCEDO Felipe Guillermo

RUS

ARG 15/7

41

26

OSMANSKI Pawel

VAN HAASTER Maximilien

POL

CAN 15/13
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TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul

FUJINO Daiki

FRA

JPN 15/12
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10

CADOT Jeremy
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CHOUPENITCH Alexander

BALDINI Andrea

CZE
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MA Jianfei

WESSELS Andre 15/9

KIM Minkyu

MEINHARDT Gerek 15/13

MERTINE Julien

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles 15/14

POGREBNIAK Andrii

CHOI Byungchul 15/14

GUSTINELLI Johann

KOMISSAROV Dmitry 15/5

LI Hua

MIYAKE Ryo 15/14

JOPPICH Peter

RAJSKI Leszek 15/11

GANEEV Renal

MASSIALAS Alexander 15/13

CASSARA Andrea

BIONDO Tobia 15/5

LEFORT Enzo

BYK Siarhei 15/13

AVOLA Giorgio

JOURNET Benoit 15/10

SEDOV Artem
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CHEREMISINOV Alexey
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TONY HELISSEY Jean-Paul

DAVIS James-Andrew 15/14
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MEINHARDT Gerek

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles

CHOI Byungchul

15/14

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles
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15/6
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DAVIS James-Andrew
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FOCONI Alessio

BALDINI Andrea

15/10

BALDINI Andrea
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